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Malaysian Green Technology and Climate Change Corporation presents

Eco-Schools Malaysia Briefing Session
By Green Growth Asia Foundation
28 June 2022
Virtual via MS TEAM

AGENDA

9.00am

9.30 am

9.40 am

9.50 am

10.00 am

10.45 am

11.15 am

Setting Up

Opening Remarks
Kamaradzaman Bin Mohd Bakri, Senior Director Green Growth Group,
Malaysian Green Technology and Climate Change Corporation (MGTC)

Welcome Note
Ir. Ts. Dr. Mahadi Mohamad, Executive Director of Green Growth Asia
Foundation

Welcome Note
Education for Sustainable Development
Mr. Thiagarajan Nadeson, WWF-Malaysia

About Eco-Schools Programme
Mr Sri Themudu, Chief Programme Officer, Green Growth Asia Foundation

Q&A session

Session End



