









Malaysian Green Technology and Climate Change Corporation presents

## Eco-Schools Malaysia Briefing Session By Green Growth Asia Foundation 28 June 2022 Virtual via MS TEAM

## **AGENDA**

Time	Itinerary
9.00am	Setting Up
9.30 am	Opening Remarks Kamaradzaman Bin Mohd Bakri, Senior Director Green Growth Group, Malaysian Green Technology and Climate Change Corporation (MGTC)
9.40 am	Welcome Note Ir. Ts. Dr. Mahadi Mohamad, Executive Director of Green Growth Asia Foundation
9.50 am	Welcome Note Education for Sustainable Development Mr. Thiagarajan Nadeson, WWF-Malaysia
10.00 am	About Eco-Schools Programme Mr Sri Themudu, Chief Programme Officer, Green Growth Asia Foundation
10.45 am	Q&A session
11.15 am	Session End